1

14

14

16

16

16

16

20

Eero Oikarinen

Henri Sirni6é

Jukka Tyni

Juhani Rytila

Jarmo Aulu

Jarno Pistokoski

Mikko Kaikkonen

Toni Prykari

Eerik Illikainen

Antti Turpeinen

Teemu Rantala

Juho Rasmus

Veikka Moilanen

Sauli Sumen

Juuso Herranen

Janne Ojala

Markku Kiuttu

Eerik Sakkinen

Niklas Ahola

Hannu Ansala

05/15/21 14:40
05/16/21 16:20
05/15/21 14:20
05/16/21 16:20
05/15/21 13:50
05/16/21 15:40
05/15/21 14:20
05/16/21 16:10
05/15/21 15:00
05/16/21 16:00
05/15/21 16:10
05/16/21 15:10
05/15/21 13:30
05/16/21 16:00
05/15/21 14:00
05/16/21 16:10
05/15/21 13:40
05/16/21 15:50
05/15/21 14:40
05/16/21 16:20
05/15/21 15:00
05/16/21 15:30
05/15/21 13:30
05/16/21 15:30
05/15/21 13:20
05/16/21 15:40
05/15/21 15:20
05/16/21 15:20
05/15/21 13:20
05/16/21 16:10
05/15/21 15:20
05/16/21 15:50
05/15/21 13:40
05/16/21 15:20
05/15/21 14:30
05/16/21 15:50
05/15/21 16:20
05/16/21 15:40
05/15/21 16:20
05/16/21 16:00
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52
3
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3
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3
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3
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3
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3
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3
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2
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3
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3
53
3
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3
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5
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2
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3
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4
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3
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4
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3
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-15
-6
-14
-3

105
54
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110
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110
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111
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111
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111
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112
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112
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113
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113
56
114


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1602641
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1602641

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnnnlnnmmm--

20

20

20

24
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24

24

24

24

30

30

30

33

33

33

33

37

37

37

37

37

42

42

Jouni Holma

Eero Dahl

Samuel Rekild

Riku Annola

Arttu Rasanen

Lasse Keranen

Aleksi Sarajarvi

Aleksi Kivioja

Henri Koivunen

Johan Ahola

Eetu Teeriniemi

Onni Salonen

Jesse Koivikko

Toni Kukkonen

Henri Karki

Aleksi Huttunen

Atte Jormanainen

Benjamin Kallunki

Pasi Alakylmanen

Marko Alakylmanen

Aleksi Moilanen

Markus Lof

Kalle Holtinkoski

05/15/21 15:40
05/16/21 15:50
05/15/21 15:40
05/16/21 15:30
05/15/21 16:00
05/16/21 14:00
05/15/21 15:40
05/16/21 15:40
05/15/21 13:30
05/16/21 15:10
05/15/21 14:40
05/16/21 16:00
05/15/21 14:30
05/16/21 16:10
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05/15/21 16:20
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05/16/21 15:10
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05/15/21 13:10
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3
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5
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3
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3
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2
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3
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4
58
3
58
4
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3
58
3
59
2
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5
60
3
60
3
59
3
57
3

-6
-2
-6
+2

114
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114
62
114
57
115
59
115
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115
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115
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60
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116
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59
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METRIX

S Y 1 3 3 3 D 3 2 )
05/16/2114:40|5|3 |3 4|36 2|33 2 |4 120

42 | Veeti Sairanen 05/15/21 13:10 3/4/6 2 3/4/|3 3(/3/3|5/3]2|5] 3 4 +1 | 61
05/16/2114:30|5|5|4|4|2 4/2|3|3/3|3|3|4|3|2|5|2|2|-1]59 0 120

42 | Riku Sanaksenaho 05/15/21 16:20 5/4/5/3/3|4(2/3|3/3/3|2/4|3|2|5 3 60
05/16/2115:00|5 |3 |(4|3|3|4|3|2/4 /3|2 4432|524 0| 60 0 120

46 | Arttu Engstrom 05/15/21 14:50 45412 /3/4/4/22|3/3|3/5/3|3|3]| 3 3 -1 | 59
05/16/2115:20 (5|54 2|3 |5/5(3|2/3|23|5|3|3|4 /2|3 +2| 62 | +1 (121

46 | Toni Manninen 05/15/21 13:50 4 4|14 /3/4 /4|4, 3 /3|4/3|4|4/4|3 )4 2 3 +4 | 64
05/16/2113:30(5 (443|232 (3|2/3|3/3|3|3|2|5 /3|4 -3|57/| +1 (121

46 | Aku Tervo 05/15/21 16:10 45412253333 /3|3/4/3|3|4/3 3 0 60
05/16/2114:50 |4 |4 |4 4|3 /3/3|3(3/3|3/3|4(3/2|4/3|5 +1| 61 | +1 (121

46 | Antton Kumpula 05/15/21 15:30 5/4/5/2/3|4(3/3|3/3|3|3/4|3|2/|4| 3 4 +1 | 61
05/16/2114:10{6 |3 |5/2|2 4/3|3|3/2|3/3|5|4/3|3 /3|3, 060 +1 (121

46 | Eetu Vahakuopus 05/15/21 14:10 4/5/4|3/3/5(3[2|3|3/3|3/4|3|3|5]| 2 3 +1 | 61
05/16/2114:30(3 (5|53 |3/4/3|4|3/3|2 |5 3(3/2|4/2|3, 0|60 +1 121

51 | Tommi Lampela 05/15/21 13:00 4/5/4|3/3/4|2(3|3|23|3/4/4|3|4/| 3 4 +1 | 61
05/16/2114:30 4 |4 /42,2 5|(3|3 /33334 /4|3|4|3,4,+1 | 61 +2 | 122

51 | Jan-Eerik Luukkonen 05/15/21 13:20 4/5(3/2/2 3|4/ 3|/4|22|4|3 4|34 3 4 -1 59
05/16/2115:110 5|4 /43,2 4/6/3/2, 2235 /3|3|5/|4,3|4+3| 63 +2 | 122

51 | liro Moilanen 05/15/21 14:20 414,43 /3/4/2(3|3|3/3|3/4/3|4/4/| 4 3 +1 | 61
05/16/2114:20 |3 |4 |6 (3|4 (44|42 3|22 4|3 3|4 /3|3 |+1| 61 | +2 (122

51 | Toni Mettovaara 05/15/21 14:10 3/4/,6 34/ 3|4 4|4 ,3|3|/3 /4|3 /3|4 2 3 +3 | 63
05/16/2113:40 (3 (4|52 |3 /4 |4|3|3/3|23|5|3|3|4 /3|2 -1/|59 | +2 (122

51 | Jarkko Repo 05/15/21 13:10 3/5/6 23|52/ 23|3|3|3|5|3|3|4/| 2 4 +1 | 61
05/16/2114:10/ 4|4 |5/3|3|3/4,2|3/3 /3|3 /6/(3|2 5|23|+1| 61 +2 | 122

51 | Veeti Mustakangas 05/15/21 15:50 5/3/3/3/3|4(4/ 2|42 4|3,6|4 3|4, 3 3 +3 | 63
05/16/2113:50 |4 (4|6 | 3|2 3 /3|3(3/3|23|4|(3|3|3 /3|4 -1/|59 | +2 (122

51 | Paulus Ahola 05/15/21 15:20 5/6(3/4/3/5/2/3|3|3|3|3/4,2,3)4 3 3 +2 62
05/16/2114:00 (4 (43 /2|2 3/3|3|3/3|4/3|5|4 /3|6 2|3, 0/|60 | +2 122

51 | Petteri Nissila 05/15/21 15:40 4541234333332, 5/2|2|4/|3 6 +1 | 61
05/16/2114:00|5 (432|344 |3|3/3|3/3|4(3 /3|4 /3|4 +1| 61 | +2 (122

59 | Sami Sakkinen 05/15/21 14:00 5/3/3/3/5(4(2/4|3|2|3|3|4|4 2|4, 4 3 +1 | 61
05/16/2114:20 4|4 14 /3|2|4/3 /5|32 3|3 ,5(4|2 5|3 |3|+2| 62 +3 | 123

59 | Niko Rehnback 05/15/21 14:10 6 3/ 4(3/3/4/4/2/3|3,4,4,3/3|3]|5 3 +3 | 63
05/16/2113:50 (4 (3|4 /3|4 3/2|4|3/3|3/3|4|3|3|5/3|3, 0|60 +3 (123

61 | Mikko Perttunen 05/15/21 13:50 5/3, 4/2/2(4(4(3|3(3|3|3|4|4|4/|6/ 3 5 +5 | 65
05/16/2113:20/ 3 (4|53 |4 |42 3|32 2|3 4|3|2 5|34, -1 59 +4 | 124

61 | Toni Fingerroos 05/15/21 14:50 3/4(4/3/2 4/4, 2 3|3|3|3/4|5,3|3 4 6 +3 | 63
05/16/2113:50|6 (3|4 /2|2 6 5 52322 3|3|3|4 /4|2 +1| 61 | +4 (124

61 | Vaind Hongisto 05/15/21 15:10 414,412 /3/7/4/3|/3|3/3|3/4/2|4/3]|3 3 +2 | 62
05/16/2114:00 (5|4 |5/3|2 4/2|3|2 4|34 4|3|3|4,3|4|+2| 62 | +4 (124

64 | Janne Monkkonen 05/15/21 13:00 6 3 7 /3342|2432 |3/4/3|3|6/ 3 4 +5 | 65
05/16/2113:20 4|3 |4 /3|3 |44 2|32 2|4 4|4|3 /4|25 0 60 +5 | 125

65 | Eero Soronen 05/15/21 15:00 4144|3342/ 3/3|3/4/3|/4,3/3|4)| 3 4 +1 | 61
05/16/2114:30(5 (4|4 |3|3 /54|33, 4|32 3|3 |4|4,4|4+5| 65 | +6 |126
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65 | Saku Paakkolanvaara

67
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70
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70

73

73

75
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75

79

79

81

82

83

1

2 Hannele Marie Maatta

3

Joonas Hakkila

Teppo Suojoki

Matti Toljamo

Jere Eronen

Jukka Korkeakangas

likka Terho

Olli-Pekka Myllyla

Teemu Alhanen

Juho Jormanainen

Tero Hyvonen

Anton Aho

Ville Nurminen

Joonas Jaakola

Jere Mensonen

Vikke Kilpua

Teemu Mattila

Jaakko Schroderus

Mervi Syvaluoma

Julia Haaraniemi

05/15/21 14:50
05/16/21 13:30
05/15/21 16:00
05/16/21 13:40
05/15/21 13:50
05/16/21 13:20
05/15/21 15:30
05/16/21 14:10
05/15/21 15:20
05/16/21 13:40
05/15/21 15:50
05/16/21 13:40
05/15/21 14:20
05/16/21 14:10
05/15/21 13:40
05/16/21 13:30
05/15/21 13:00
05/16/21 13:10
05/15/21 16:10
05/16/21 13:00
05/15/21 15:50
05/16/21 13:30
05/15/21 15:30
05/16/21 13:10
05/15/21 15:30
05/16/21 14:20
05/15/21 14:50
05/16/21 13:00
05/15/21 14:30
05/16/21 13:10
05/15/21 14:40
05/16/21 13:10
05/15/21 14:00
05/16/21 13:00
05/15/21 15:10
05/16/21 07:30

05/15/21 11:50

05/16/2112:50 | 5 | 4

05/15/21 12:40
05/16/21 12:50
05/15/21 12:30
05/16/21 12:50
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4
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130
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Mikko lisakka
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METRIX

O O 32 K e
05/16/2111:50 4 (4|32 34|32 3 111

2 |Jouni Raina 05/15/21 11:30 4144 12|2/6 2|2 33 41234 3 6 0 60
05/16/2111:403 (4|3 /2,2 5|2/ 333|224 ,3 /33,23 -8 52 -8 | 112

2 | Mikko Kanninen 05/15/21 11:30 4134123423333 |3/4/3|2)3 4 3 -4 56
05/16/2111:50 |4 (4|4 (3|2 3/ 4/2(3|3|/3|(3/4|3|/2,42 3| -4 56 -8 112

4 | Veli-Matti Holappa 05/15/21 11:10 5/4/3 /2242233233 3|3]3 3 3 -7 53
05/16/2111:50 3 |55/ 2 3|3 /3333|3443 |2 4|3|4 0 60 -7 113

5 |Jussi Niskakoski 05/15/21 11:20 33/ 3/3|2/4/3|4|2 4,3 /3/4/3|3]|5 3 -3 57
05/16/2111:50 |4 4 |5|2|2 4 ,3/3|3|3 /3|3 /432,42 3/|-3 57 -6 | 114

6 | llkka Silkamo 05/15/21 11:10 5 5/4|3|3/5/3[2|3/23|/3|3/3|/2/|4 3 3 -1 59
05/16/2111:404 |3 (433 |4|3/3|3|2 (333 /3|2 ,4,3|3]| -4 56 -5 | 115

7 | Mika Ylisaukko-oja 05/15/21 10:50 414,423 /4/3/4 333|314 /4,2 )4 3 3 0 60
05/16/2111:404 |3 (422|432 4|33 2 4334 ,3|3| -4 56 -4 | 116

8 | Kimmo Pajuluoma 05/15/21 11:50 34,6 2|2/ 543|322 3|5/3/3]|5 3 4 +2 62
05/16/2111:20 4 /5|42, 2 (4(3/3/3|(3|(3 /3|3 /333 /3|3]| -3 57 -1 119

8 |Juha Mensonen 05/15/21 11:10 5413 14,2/42|2 3|6 234,434 3 3 +1 61
05/16/2111:30 4 (4|4 /32 5|2/ 3/3|3|2 3|43 /3 /4|3)|3]| -2 58 -1 119

8 | Kimmo Maenpaa 05/15/21 10:50 414,4/3|3/4/3/3 /3|33 |3/4/3|2)4 3 -1 59
05/16/2111:40 | 4 (4 |4 (3|3 4,2 /2|2|3 3|4 4|3 /4,533 0 60 -1 119

11 | Mikko Pulli 05/15/21 11:00 413/ 5/3/4/4/4, 333|344/ 23]|4 4 +2 62
05/16/2111:30 4 (4|4 /33 |42/ 2/3|2|4 3|52 3/4|3|3]| -2 58 0 120

11 | Tomi Jarvenpaa 05/15/21 11:20 55/ 522/ 5/4(3|4,3/3|3|5/3|3]3 3 4 +5 65
05/16/2111:00 4 (4|3 /22 4|32 /4|2|2 3|3 /3|2 5,34 -5 55 0 120

13 | Jouni Huhtamaki 05/15/21 11:10 4144 3244, 2|33 /3 3/ 7|3|/4|4 4 3 +4 64
05/16/2111:10 3 |3 (5|22 4,2 /3|3|4 3|3 /4|3|3/43|3/|-3 57 +1 |[121

14 | Antti Malo 05/15/21 10:50 4144 2|3/4/2 4 3|3|3|3|5/3|3]4 5 4 +3 63
05/16/2111:20|5 |4|(5/3,2|5/3/3|3|3(3/4 33|24 3|3|+1) 61 +4 | 124

14 | Jani Partanen 05/15/21 11:00 344 /3/3|/5|5(3 /3|2 /334,32 4 3 4 +1 61
05/16/2111:30/7 6|43/ 3|4|4/3/3|3(2 34323 /3|3|+3)| 63 +4 | 124

14 | Joni Partala 05/15/21 10:50 413/ 3/3/2/4/23/3|3|3|3|5/3|3]|6 3 4 0 60
05/16/2111:30/6 5|42 2 |4|2/3|3|3(3/4 /54,34 3|4|+4 | 64 +4 | 124

17 | Kalle Maatta 05/15/21 11:40 4144 /3/2/4/5 3/3|3|3|5 6 3|24 3 3 +4 64
05/16/2111:10 4 (4 |5|2|2 46 33|32 |3 /4|(3|2,4|3/4/|+1 ) 61 +5 |[125

18 | Juho Heikkinen 05/15/21 11:00 4,145 ,/3(3|4/4/ 3|32 ,3/3/4|3|/3|4 4 3 +2 62
05/16/2111:20/6 3|43/ 3|5/4/5 3|33 /3 /432,52 |3|+4)| 64 +6 | 126

19 | Mikko Tolonen 05/15/21 11:30 6 4,4 ,2(2|5/4, 4|33 /3/4,4|3|3|4 3 4 +5 65
05/16/2111:10/ 5,3 /5(3|3 /524|333 /3|5 /3(3/4|2 4| +3 63 +8 | 128

20 | Mika Kumpula 05/15/21 11:20 4144 /3/2/4/6 4 ,3|5(3|4/3 3|33 4 5 +7 67
05/16/2111:00|5 (4|32 4 |5/3/3|4|3(3|2 43|34 3|4|+2]| 62 +9 | 129

21 | Erno Niilivirta 05/15/21 11:00 4144 2|3|5/4, 333|343 3|34 3 4 +2 62
05/16/2111:20 4 1419 2,3 |4|5 3/2|(3|2 44,3 /3|45 4| +8 | 68 | +10 130

22 | marko hakkarainen 05/15/21 11:40 415/ 423|543 /433|453 |4)4 5 4 +9 69
05/16/2110:50 4 |54 /2 45|44 /4|33 /33,3343 |3|+4 | 64 | +13 133

22 | Jari-Pekka Teurajarvi | 05/15/21 11:20 3/'5/5/3|3/5/2(33/3/3|/3|5/4 3|4 3 6 +6 66
05/16/2111:00 4 (4|4 /33 |5(3/3/3|5|2 45,4 ,3/4|3|5|+7 | 67 | +13 133
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24 | Hannu Tuomainen 05/15/21 11:50 5/4/6 2/3/6|2 4
05/16/2110:50| 3 |6 (4(3|2 (4|2 /45 3|25 3|4 /3|6 3|3|+5/| 65 | +14 134
24 | Jukka Nurmenniemi 05/15/21 11:50 5/4,4|3/3/4/4(2 5 2|4 ,3|5|5 2|4 3 5 +7 | 67
05/16/2110:50 |4 |56 | 3|3 43|33 +14 | 134

|_[Pro Master 50+ _Illlllllllllllllll----

1 |Jukka Maatta 05/15/21 12:10 4 3422 4|2 4
05/16/21 12:40 4 24 3|3 313 534/ -3 | 57 -3 | 117
2 Timo Pirkola 05/15/21 12:10 4,3/ 4|3(3/4/4/ 2433 |4|3|3|3)|4 4 4 +2 62
05/16/21 12:40 4,/2(3/4/2 /3|33 /3|4 /4|3|2 4|33 -2 58 0 120
3  olavi koivunen 05/15/21 12:30 5/3(4|/3/5 4/4/4|3|3|3|3/5/3|2)4 3 4 +5 | 65
05/16/21 12:20 5/3/2/5(3(2(3|2|2|3|4|3|2|4|3|3|-4 |56 | +1 |121
4 | pasi koivikko 05/15/21 12:10 5/4,4/3|4/4|(3|(3|4(3|3|3|4|3|4/|3]| 3 3 +3 | 63
05/16/21 12:30 4122|4224/ 3|3|3/5/3|2,6,2|3|-1|59 | +2 |122
5 |Jukka Kalkaja 05/15/21 12:00 4/5/4|3/4/4|3/2/3|3/3|3/,6,3|2|5|75 5 +7 | 67
05/16/21 12:20 4/3/2(4/2/3|3(3|/3|4/3/3/3/4|2|3|-4 56| +3 |123
5 |Janne Auvinen 05/15/21 12:40 4/5/4|3/3/4|2|4 /3|2 4|3/5|3|3]8| 2 5 +7 | 67
05/16/21 12:20 4/2/3|4/4/2|3/3|3|3/5|3/24|2|3|-4 56| +3 |123
5 | Risto Moisanen 05/15/21 12:40 41414123 /4|43 /3343 |4/4|2 4 3 5 +3 | 63
05/16/21 12:40 412 /3|4/4/3/4/2 /3|23 |3|2|4|3|3 0 60 +3 | 123
8 | Seppo Hiltunen 05/15/21 12:20 5/4/4/3/3/4/4/3|3|3[3|3/4,3|2]|5 4 4 +4 | 64
05/16/21 12:30 412(2(4/6(3/2/2 4|36 3|3|5/2|3|+1| 61 | +5 |125
9 | Pekka Leinonen 05/15/21 12:20 5/4/6 22433 |3(3|3|4/|4|3|3|4/| 3 3 +2 | 62
05/16/21 12:40 5/3|4/4/4|3/3/2|3/3/4|3/4|5,3|3|+4| 64 | +6 |126
10 | Jari Kyngas 05/15/21 12:30 5/4/5/3/6(/5(2/ 2|4 /3|3|3/4|3 /3|4, 4 5 +8 | 68
05/16/21 12:10 4/3/3|4/2/3|3[3|3|3/4|3/24|4|3|-1)|59| +7 |127
11 | Ari Korpela 05/15/21 12:10 4/4/4|3/ 4/ 5/4/3/4|(3/3|3/3/4|3|5/| 3 3 +5 | 65
05/16/21 12:30 4,2(3/4/4/3|5/ 3|43/ 4|3 3 ,5|3|3|+4 64 +9 | 129
12 | Riku Kaajakari 05/15/21 12:00 441412 3|/5(3/3|4|(3/4|4|4/4|3 )4 3 4 +5 | 65
05/16/21 12:30 6 3/ 3|5(4/4/3/3/3/3|5,3|3|4|3|4|+7| 67 | +12 132
13 | Osmo Alavuotunki 05/15/21 12:40 4/4/5(3|/3|4/3|5 /3,43 |3|4/3|3|5/| 4 4 +7 | 67
05/16/21 12:10 4/3(3|5(3|3/5/3|4|24/3|3|5/4|4)|+6 | 66 | +13 133
14 | Sauli Isola 05/15/21 12:20 5/5(4/3/3|5/4/3|3/3|3|3/4|3/3/|4, 3 7 +8 | 68
05/16/21 12:10 5/3/ 3|44/ 34|24 ,3|4 4|3 /4|2|4)+6 | 66 | +14 134
15 | Heikki Riekki 05/15/21 12:30 4/6 4|3/ 4/4/2/3/5(3/3|3/5/4|3|4/| 3 4 +7 | 67
05/16/21 12:20 6 3/ 3|5/ 4/ 5(3(2|2|4 /4|4 3/4|3|4|+8| 68 | +15 (135
16 | Eero Achren 05/15/21 12:20 4/4/6(3/ 4/ 5/2(3|3|3/4/4, 4/3|3|6/ 4 5 | +10 | 70
05/16/21 12:00 5/3/2|5/4/3/4|(3/3,4|4 /3|35 /|3|3)|+7| 67 | +17 137
17 | Matti Myllyla 05/15/21 12:00 4/4/5|3|4/5/2/4/3|4|3|4/|4|4|4|5 4 4 +10 | 70
05/16/21 12:00 5/3/3/4/4/3|5(3|3|4|(4|3|3|5|3|4|+8| 68 | +18 |138
18 | Antero Paso 05/15/21 12:00 4,6 4|3(3|/5/4/ 4,4 ,4|3|4|5|3|3]|5 3 4 +11 | 71
05/16/2112:00 |57 53|23 |5 7 3 6 +15| 75

|| Advanced Women _Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Paula Maatta 05/15/21 10:30 4133|524 +14
05/16/2110:30|6 (4|5 /3|3 |5|(4/5(3 /3|3 |3|6 33|43 |4 +10| 70 | +24 144
2 | Kajsa Wickstrém 05/15/21 10:30 5/5/5/3/3/5/3/5 /5 3|3|/3/6,3|3|5 3 4 +12 | 72
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Kati Tuomainen

Anssi Valkama

Niko Karttunen

Atro Nykanen

Matti Sivonen

Ville Pekka Arola

Eelis Laine

Valtteri Ahlqvist

Kalle Lohi

Tommi Aherto

Toni Sipola

Juha Hayrynen

Pyry Kuusisto

Lasse Raiha

Joni Koivu

Janne Tervonen

Petteri Nikkinen

Pekka Kolari

Joni Pirkola

Marko Tapio

Veeti Hannus

Simo Hiltunen
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Jarno Ypya

Mikko Uimonen

Kari Jankala

Markus Siltakoski

Julius Heikkuri

Sakari Pikkarainen

Timo Raiha

Jaakko Alajuuma.

Antti Karppinen

Jouni Knuutinen

Juho Romakkaniemi

Jari-Matti Jarviaho

Tomi Palosaari

Ville Aspegren

Eemeli Tepsa

Jani Jarvikivi

Mika Liias

Teemu Aherto

Marko Klasila

Niko Roytta

Janne Ronkainen

Miika Kemppainen
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Ville Sarkkinen

Leevi Mylly

Verne Laakso

Sami Vilpo

juho maatta

Lauri Oikarinen

Antti Karjalainen

Juha Bunda

Oskari Karjalainen

Niko Jaara

Jaakko Moilanen

Mikko Takalo

Aatu Tapio

Patrik Karppinen

Toni Tervo

Rafael Rauhala

Pasi Tolonen

Teemu Rikkola

Tommi Kuha

Joni Tuohimaa

Sami Koistila

Sami Saariniemi
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METRIX
m——nnnnnnlnnmmm--
13 | Matti T Pitkanen 05/15/21 07:30 6 35|53 4 +11
05/16/2107:40|6 5|4 3|2 5|4 3 4 3|6 4|3 /4|5 |4 +12| 72 | +23 143
13 | Ville-Verneri Kaartinen | 05/15/21 08:00 7/4(5/3/ 4/ 6 4, 2 3|3|(3|4,4|5 5 6 4 4 +16 | 76
05/16/2107:30|5 |5 |5 /3|4 5|4 3|32 |2 |3 |44 3 |4|4|4)|+7| 67 | +23 143
15 | Jussi Maatta 05/15/21 08:00 6/5(4(3(3|4/2/5 5 5 4/3|5/3/3|4)| 4 4 | +12 | 72
05/16/2107:40/5/6 |/5(3|3|5/6 5 5 4,6 4,6 3|3|5|3|6 +23| 83 | +35 |155
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 ][4 |5 167 8 9 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |16 [Tot [
Par 4 | 4 | 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 60

Avg 4514214412728 |43|31|31|32| 3 |29|32/43(32|29/43|3.1/3.6/62.9
Difficulty 17 /11|16 |1 | 2 (15| 7 | 6 |12 |5 |3 |9 13|10 4 [ 14| 8 |18 | 2.9
Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Birdie -1 53 | 74 | 42 | 140|137 | 40 |141| 92 | 42 | 83 | 79 |45 72 | 31 |89 | 65|88 | 15 1328 18%
Par 0 164 (203221231 203|228 | 91 | 204|250 |260 (271|257 |203|263|260|204|223|196|3932 | 55%
Bogey 1 136| 89 | 98 | 23 | 47 (108|147 | 82 | 81 | 44 44 | 86 | 87 | 88 | 44 | 94 | 64 | 136 |1498 | 21%

DoubleBogey2| 40 31 |33 1 |10 18 12 | 18 22 | 9 3 7 |28 13 4 |27 21 |40 | 337 | 5%
Triple Bogey 3 4 1 2 2 1 4 7 1 3 2 1 3 4 1 1 4 1 8 50 | 1%
Other >3 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 2 1 5 2 4 35 | 0%
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